36Watts S ingle Output
AC-DC LED Driver
DeskTop Type
◆
◆
Suitable for LED lighting and moving sign applications
11~48Anywhere output voltage VDC
◆ CC mode for LED driver

*
*
Note 1: z= AC Inlet Type Code
z = 4, IEC320 C14 / z = 6, IEC320 C6 / z = 8, IEC320 C8
Note 2: x= Output current
x= A, 350mA / x=B, 700mA / x=C, 1050mA / x=D, 1400mA
Note 3: F= AC input voltage range. 90~264VAC
* Please note that FLB-xx is order number while FRA-xx is model number,
all safety aprrovals of FLBxx are identical to FRAxx.
FLB036-S18-z-DF
FLB036-S21-z-CF
FLB036-S24-z-CF
FLB036-S36-z-BF
FLB036-S30-z-BF
17.5
21
24.5
31.5